
IGB
INFINITY GANG BACK BOXES

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #
Red
IGB1R
IGB2R
IGB3R
IGB4RIGB4R
IGB5R
IGB6R

Black
IGB1B
IGB2B
IGB3B
IGB4B
IGB5B
IGB6BIGB6B

White
IGB1W
IGB2W
IGB3W
IGB4W
IGB5W
IGB6WIGB6W

Description
1 Gang Back Box
2 Gang Back Box
3 Gang Back Box
4 Gang Back Box
5 Gang Back Box
6 Gang Ba6 Gang Back Box

FEATURES
• 0.048” thick 18 gauge steel

• Textured, baked on enamel finish

• 0.5” and 0.75” embedded EMT
   and rigid knockouts in sides and
   back of boxes

The ideal solution for surface 
mounting all of your Infinity
annunciation, control, and
notification modules.

SPECIFICATIONS
AAvailable in 1-6 gang sizes. 1 gang box is not UL listed. 2-6 
gang boxes provide 0.25” shoulder to level field mounted 
appliance on back box. Universal mounting pattern for
surface installation. Pre-drilled and tapped hole
configurations to mount Infinity modules.

COLORS

Red Black White
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IGB
INFINITY GANG BACK BOXES

DIMENSIONS
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